郑州高德机械设备有限公司
Gaode Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市金水区丰庆路 4 号院 14 号楼 9 号        邮编 P.C.:450053
No.9, Building 14, Yard No.4, Fengqing Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou, Henan China
网站（Web）:www.gaodetec.com         E-Mail: info@gaodetec.com
GDJ-M High pressure hydraulic diaphragm
dosing metering pump
Major Performance parameters

alarm.
4. Pump head, check valve, diaphragm, plunger, packing and other materials have special options.
5. High-precision inlet and outlet check valves with single ball valve, double ball valve, cone valve and other
optional configurations.
GDJ-M Hydraulic diaphragm dosing metering pump
Parameters
Type
Flow
L/h
Max Pressure MPa
inlet pipe connections(D) outlet pipe connections(C) Motor
0.12kW
Motor
0.18kW
GDJ1-M-2/5 2 5 Φ12 (outside diameter) *3 hose Φ12 (outside diameter) *3 hose
GDJ1-M3.2/3.2 3.2 3.2
Φ14 (outside diameter) *3 hose Φ14 (outside diameter) *3 hose
GDJ1-M-5/2.0 5 2.0
GDJ1-M-8/1.3 8 1.3
Φ18 (outside diameter) *3 hose Φ18 (outside diameter) *3 hose
GDJ1-M-14/0.8 14 0.8
GDJ1-M-10/5 10 5
Φ12 (outside diameter) *3 hose Φ12 (outside diameter) *3 hose
GDJ1-M-12.5/4 12.5 4
GDJ1-M-16/3.2 16 3.2
Φ14 (outside diameter) *3 hose Φ14 (outside diameter) *3 hose
GDJ1-M-20/2.5 20 2.5
GDJ1-M-25/2 25 2
Φ14 (outside diameter) *3 hose Φ14 (outside diameter) *3 hose
GDJ1-M-32/1.6 32 1.6
GDJ1-M-40/1.3 40 1.3
Φ18 (outside diameter) *3 hose Φ18 (outside diameter) *3 hose
GDJ1-M-50/1.0 50 1.0
GDJ1-M-63/0.8 63 0.8
GDJ1-M-80/0.63 80 0.63
GDJ1-M-100/0.5 100 0.5
GB/T9119 DN15PN6RF GB/T9119 DN15PN6RF
GDJ1-M-125/0.4 125 0.4
GDJ1-M-160/0.32 160 0.32
GDJ1-M-200/0.25 200 0.25
郑州高德机械设备有限公司
Gaode Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市金水区丰庆路 4 号院 14 号楼 9 号        邮编 P.C.:450053
No.9, Building 14, Yard No.4, Fengqing Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou, Henan China

Gaode Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市金水区丰庆路 4 号院 14 号楼 9 号        邮编 P.C.:450053
No.9, Building 14, Yard No.4, Fengqing Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou, Henan China
网站（Web）:www.gaodetec.com         E-Mail: info@gaodetec.com
GDJ2-M GDJ-M High pressure diaphragm dosing metering pump
Parameters
Type Flow
L/h
Max Pressure MPa
inlet pipe connections(D) outlet pipe connections(C) Motor
0.37kW
Motor
0.55kW
Motor
0.75kW
GDJ2-M-5/16 5 16
Φ14 (outside diameter) *3 hose Φ14 (outside diameter) *3 hose
GDJ2-M-9/10 9 10
GDJ2-M-15/6.3 15 6.3 Φ18 (outside diameter) *3 hose Φ18 (outside diameter) *3 hose
GDJ2-M-18/16(6.3) 18 6.3 16
Φ14 (outside diameter) *3 hose Φ14 (outside diameter) *3 hose
GDJ2-M-22/12.5(5) 22 5 125
GDJ2-M-25/4 25 4 Φ18 (outside diameter) *3 hose Φ18 (outside diameter) *3 hose
GDJ2-M-32/10(4) 32 4 10
Φ14 (outside diameter) *3 hose Φ14 (outside diameter) *3 hose
GDJ2-M-40/8(3.2) 40 3.2 8
GDJ2-M-40/2.5 40 2.5 DN15-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN15-PN40 RF GB/T9119
GDJ2-M-50/6.3(2.5) 50 2.5 6.3
Φ18 (outside diameter) *3 hose Φ18 (outside diameter) *3 hose
GDJ2-M-63/5(2) 63 2 5
GDJ2-M-80/4(1.6) 80 1.6 4
Φ18 (outside diameter) *3 hose Φ18 (outside diameter) *3 hose
GDJ2-M-100/3.2(1.3) 100 1.3 3.2
GDJ2-M-125/2.5(1) 125 1 2.5
DN15-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN15-PN40 RF GB/T9119
GDJ2-M-160/2(0.8) 160 0.8 2
GDJ2-M-200/1.6(0.63) 200 0.63 1.6
GDJ2-M-250/1.3 250 1.3
GDJ2-M-320/1 320 1
DN20-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN20-PN40 RF GB/T9119
GDJ2-M-400/0.8 400 0.8
GDJ2-M-500/0.63 500 0.63
DN25-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN25-PN6 RF GB/T9119
GDJ2-M-630/0.5 630 0.5
GDJ2-M-800/0.4 800 0.4
DN32-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN32-PN6 RF GB/T9119
GDJ2-M-1000/0.32 1000 0.32
郑州高德机械设备有限公司
Gaode Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市金水区丰庆路 4 号院 14 号楼 9 号        邮编 P.C.:450053
No.9, Building 14, Yard No.4, Fengqing Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou, Henan China

郑州高德机械设备有限公司
Gaode Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市金水区丰庆路 4 号院 14 号楼 9 号        邮编 P.C.:450053
No.9, Building 14, Yard No.4, Fengqing Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou, Henan China
网站（Web）:www.gaodetec.com         E-Mail: info@gaodetec.com
GDJ3-M Hydraulic dosing metering pump
Parameters
Type
Flow
L/h
Max Pressure MPa
inlet pipe connections(D) outlet pipe connections(C) Motor
1.1kW
Motor
1.5kW
GDJ3-M-22/20(12.5) 22 12.5 20
Φ18(outside diameter)*4 hose Φ18(outside diameter)*4 hose
GDJ3-M-28/20(10) 28 10 20
GDJ3-M-38/20(8) 38 8 20
Φ18(outside diameter)*3 hose Φ18(outside diameter)*3 hose
GDJ3-M-48/16(12.5) 48 12.5 16
GDJ3-M-63/12.5(5) 63 5 12.5
GDJ3-M-80/10(4) 80 4 10
GDJ3-M-100/8(3.2) 100 3.2 8
DN15-PN5 RF GB/T9119 DN15-PN110 RF GB/T9116.1
GDJ3-M-125/6.3(2.5) 125 2.5 6.3
GDJ3-M-160/5(2) 160 2 5
DN15-PN5 RF GB/T9119 DN15-PN50 RF GB/T9116.1
GDJ3-M-200/4(1.6) 200 1.6 4
GDJ3-M-250/3.2(1.3) 250 1.3 3.2
DN20-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN20-PN40 RF GB/T9119
GDJ3-M-320/2.5(1) 320 1 2.5
GDJ3-M-400/2(0.8) 400 0.8 2
DN20-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN20-PN40 RF GB/T9119
GDJ3-M-500/1.6(0.63) 500 0.63 1.6
GDJ3-M-630/1.3(0.5) 630 0.5 1.3
DN25-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN25-PN40 RF GB/T9119
GDJ3-M-800/1(0.4) 800 0.4 1
GDJ3-M-1000/0.8(0.32) 1000 0.32 0.8
DN32-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN32-PN40 RF GB/T9119
GDJ3-M-1250/0.63(0.25) 1250 0.25 0.63
GDJ3-M-1600/0.5(0.2) 1600 0.2 0.5
DN40-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN40-PN6 RF GB/T9119
GDJ3-M-2000/0.4 2000 0.4
郑州高德机械设备有限公司
Gaode Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市金水区丰庆路 4 号院 14 号楼 9 号        邮编 P.C.:450053
No.9, Building 14, Yard No.4, Fengqing Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou, Henan China

网站（Web）:www.gaodetec.com         E-Mail: info@gaodetec.com
GDJ4-M High pressure hydraulic diaphragm metering pump
Parameters
Type
Flow
L/h
Max Pressure
MPa
inlet pipe connections(D) outlet pipe connections(C)
Moto
r
1.5k
W
Motor
2.2kW
GDJ4-M-70/20(10) 70 10 20
Φ20(outside diameter)*4hose Φ20(outside diameter)*4hose
GDJ4-M-90/16(8) 90 8 16
GDJ4-M-120/12.5(6.3) 120 6.3 12.5
DN15-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN15-PN150 RF GB/T9116.1
GDJ4-M-150/10(5) 150 5 10
GDJ4-M-200/8(4) 200 4 8
DN15-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN15-PN110 RF GB/T9116.1
GDJ4-M-250/6.3(3.2) 250 3.2 6.3
GDJ4-M-320/5(2.5) 320 2.5 5
DN20-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN20-PN50 RF GB/T9116.1
GDJ4-M-400/4(2) 400 2 4
GDJ4-M-500/3.2(1.6) 500 1.6 3.2
DN25-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN25-PN40 RF GB/T9119
GDJ4-M-630/2.5(1.25) 630 1.25 2.5
GDJ4-M-800/2(1) 800 1 2
DN32-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN32-PN40 RF GB/T9119
GDJ4-M-1000/1.6(0.8) 1000 0.8 1.6
GDJ4-M-1250/1.25(0.63) 1250 0.63 1.25
DN40-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN40-PN40 RF GB/T9119
GDJ4-M-1600/1(0.5) 1600 0.5 1
GDJ4-M-2000/0.8(0.4) 2000 0.4 0.8
DN50-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN50-PN6 RF GB/T9119
GDJ4-M-2500/0.63(0.32) 2500 0.32 0.63
GDJ4-M-3200/0.5 3200 0.5
DN65-PN6 RF GB/T9119 DN65-PN6 RF GB/T9119
GDJ4-M-4000/0.4 4000 0.4
郑州高德机械设备有限公司
Gaode Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市金水区丰庆路 4 号院 14 号楼 9 号        邮编 P.C.:450053
No.9, Building 14, Yard No.4, Fengqing Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou, Henan China

地址 ADD：郑州市金水区丰庆路 4 号院 14 号楼 9 号        邮编 P.C.:450053
No.9, Building 14, Yard No.4, Fengqing Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou, Henan China
网站（Web）:www.gaodetec.com         E-Mail: info@gaodetec.com
GDJ5-M High pressure hydraulic dosing metering pump
Parameters
Type
Flow
L/h
Max Pressure
MPa
inlet pipe connections(D) outlet pipe connections(C)
Motor
5.5kW
Motor
7.5kW
GDJ5-M-170/20(16) 170 16 20.0
DN15-PN6RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN15-PN260 RF GB/T9116.1
GDJ5-M-220/20(12.5) 220 12.5 20.0
GDJ5-M-300/20(10) 300 10 20.0
DN20-PN6 RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN20-PN260 RF GB/T9116.1
GDJ5-M-380/20(8) 380 8 20.0
GDJ5-M-500/16(6.3) 500 6.3 16.0
DN25-PN6 RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN25-PN150 RF GB/T9116.1
GDJ5-M-630/12.5(5) 630 5 12.5
GDJ5-M-800/10(4) 800 4.0 10.0
DN32-PN6 RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN32-PN110 RF(NPT) GB/T9114
GDJ5-M-1000/8(3.2) 1000 3.2 8.0
GDJ5-M-1250/6.3(2.5) 1250 2.5 6.3
DN40-PN6 RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN40-PN50 RF(NPT) GB/T9116.1
GDJ5-M-1600/5(2) 1600 2.0 5.0
GDJ5-M-2000/4(1.6) 2000 1.6 4.0
DN40-PN6 RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN40-PN40 RF(Rp) GB/T9119
GDJ5-M-2500/3.2(1.25) 2500 1.25 3.2
GDJ5-M-3200/2.5(1) 3200 1.0 2.5
DN50-PN6 RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN50-PN40 RF(NPT) GB/T9119
GDJ5-M-4000/2(0.8) 4000 0.8 2.0
GDJ5-M-5000/1.6(0.63) 5000 0.63 1.6
DN65-PN6 RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN65-PN40 RF(NPT) GB/T9119
GDJ5-M-6300/1.25(0.5) 6300 0.5 1.25
郑州高德机械设备有限公司
Gaode Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市金水区丰庆路 4 号院 14 号楼 9 号        邮编 P.C.:450053
No.9, Building 14, Yard No.4, Fengqing Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou, Henan China

地址 ADD：郑州市金水区丰庆路 4 号院 14 号楼 9 号        邮编 P.C.:450053
No.9, Building 14, Yard No.4, Fengqing Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou, Henan China
网站（Web）:www.gaodetec.com         E-Mail: info@gaodetec.com
GDJ6-M Hydraulic chemical diaphragm dosing pump
Parameters
Type
Flow
L/h
Max Pressure
MPa
inlet pipe connections(D) outlet pipe connections(C)
Motor
11kW
Motor
18.5kW
GDJ6-M-620/20(16) 620 16 25
DN32-PN6RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN32-PN260RF GB/T9116.1
GDJ6-M-780/20(12.5) 780 12.5 20
GDJ6-M-1000/16(10) 1000 10 16
DN32-PN6RF(RP) GB/T9119 DN32-PN150RF(NPT) GB/T9116.1
GDJ6-M-1250/12.5(8) 1250 8 12.5
GDJ6-M-1600/10(6.3) 1600 6.3 10
DN40-PN6RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN40-PN110RF(NPT) GB/T9116.1
GDJ6-M-2000/8(5) 2000 5 8
GDJ6-M-2500/6.3(4) 2500 4 6.3
DN50-PN6RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN50-PN50RF(NPT) GB/T9116.1
GDJ6-M-3200/5(3.2) 3200 3.2 5
GDJ6-M-4000/4(2.5) 4000 2.5 4
DN65-PN6RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN65-PN40RF(Rp) GB/T9119
GDJ6-M-5000/3.2(2) 5000 2 3.2
GDJ6-M-6300/2.5(1.6) 6300 1.6 2.5
DN80-PN6RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN80-PN40RF(Rp) GB/T9119
GDJ6-M-8000/2(1.25) 8000 1.25 2
GDJ6-M-10000/1.6(1) 10000 1 1.6
DN100-PN6RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN100-PN40RF(Rp) GB/T9119
GDJ6-M-12500/1.25(0.8) 12500 0.8 1.25
GDJ6-M-16000/1.0(0.6) 16000 0.6 1.0 DN100-PN6RF(Rp) GB/T9119 DN100-PN40RF(Rp) GB/T9119
Install Dimensions
Type A1 A2 B C D
GDJ6-M-620/20(16)
361 361 180 DN32-PN260RF GB/T9116.1 DN32-PN6RF(Rp) GB/T9119

No.9, Building 14, Yard No.4, Fengqing Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou, Henan China
网站（Web）:www.gaodetec.com         E-Mail: info@gaodetec.com
Installation Diagram
GDJ7-M Hydraulic Diaphragm Dosing Pump
Parameters
Type
Flow
L/h
Max Pressure
MPa
inlet pipe connections(D) outlet pipe connections(C)
Motor
18.5kW
Motor
30kW
GDJ7-M-1600/20(16) 1600 16 20
DN50-PN40 RF(Rp) GB/T9114 DN50-PN260 RF GB/T9115.1
GDJ7-M-2000/20(12.5) 2000 12.5 20
GDJ7-M-2500/16(10) 2500 10 16
DN65-PN40 RF(Rp) GB/T9114 DN65-PN150 RF GB/T9115.1
GDJ7-M-3200/12.5(8) 3200 8 12.5
GDJ7-M-4000/10(6.3) 4000 6.3 10
DN80-PN40 RF(Rp) GB/T9114 DN80-PN110 RF(NPT) GB/T9114
GDJ7-M-5000/8(5) 5000 5 8
GDJ7-M-6300/6.3(5) 6300 5 6.3
DN80-PN40 RF(Rp) GB/T9114 DN80-PN110 RF(NPT) GB/T9114
GDJ7-M-6300/6.3(4) 6300 4 6.3
GDJ7-M-8000/5(3.2) 8000 3.2 5
DN80-PN40 RF(Rp) GB/T9114 DN80-PN50 RF(NPT) GB/T9114
GDJ7-M-10000/4(2.5) 10000 2.5 4
GDJ7-M-12500/3.2(2) 12500 2 3.2
DN100-PN40 RF(Rp) GB/T9114 DN100-PN40 RF(Rp) GB/T9114
GDJ7-M-16000/2.5(1.6) 16000 1.6 2.5
GDJ7-M-20000/2(1.25) 20000 1.25 2
DN125-PN25 RF(Rp) GB/T9114 DN125-PN25 RF(Rp) GB/T9114
GDJ7-M-25000/1.6(1) 25000 1 1.6
GDJ7-M-32000/1.25(0.8) 32000 0.8 1.25
DN150-PN16 RF(Rp) GB/T9114 DN150-PN16 RF(Rp) GB/T9114
GDJ7-M-40000/1(0.63) 40000 0.63 1
郑州高德机械设备有限公司
Gaode Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市金水区丰庆路 4 号院 14 号楼 9 号        邮编 P.C.:450053
No.9, Building 14, Yard No.4, Fengqing Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou, Henan China

2GDJ2-M Hydraulic Diaphragm Metering Pump
Parameters
Type
Flow
L/h
Discharge pressure
MPa
Plunger diameter
mm
Coverage
mm
Repetition
rpm
Motor power
KW
2GDJ2-M-7/25 7 25 9 22 80 0.55
2GDJ2-M-12/16 12 16 12 22 80 0.55
2GDJ2-M-20/10 20 10 16 22 80 0.55
2GDJ2-M-36/6.4 36 6.4 21 22 80 0.55
2GDJ2-M-60/40 60 40 27 22 80 0.55
2GDJ2-M-120/2.5 120 2.5 38 22 80 0.55
2GDJ2-M-132/1.6 132 1.6 40 22 80 0.55
2GDJ2-M-230/1.2 230 1.2 53 22 80 0.55
2GDJ2-M-380/1.0 380 1.0 68 22 80 0.75
2GDJ2-M-490/0.5 490 0.5 76 22 80 0.75
Install Dimensions
Type DN D K d H1 H2 L
2GDJ2-M-7/25 8 75 50 33 142 182 820
2GDJ2-M-12/16 8 75 50 33 142 182 820

2GDJ3-M Hydraulic Diaphragm Metering Pump
Parameters
Type
Flow
L/h
Discharge pressure
MPa
Plunger diameter
mm
Coverage
mm
Repetition
rpm
Motor power
KW
2GDJ3-M-22/64 22 64 10 50 90 2.2
2GDJ3-M-33/64 33 64 12 50 90 2.2
2GDJ3-M-32/50 32 50 12 50 90 2.2
2GDJ3-M-48/50 48 50 15 50 90 2.2
2GDJ3-M-56/40 56 40 16 50 90 2.2
2GDJ3-M-84/40 84 40 20 50 90 2.2
2GDJ3-M-96/32 96 32 21 50 90 2.2
2GDJ3-M-144/25 144 25 26 50 90 2.2
2GDJ3-M-150/25 150 25 27 50 90 2.2
2GDJ3-M-224/20 224 20 33 50 90 3
2GDJ3-M-244/16 244 16 34 50 90 3
2GDJ3-M-366/12.5 366 12.5 42 50 90 3
2GDJ3-M-400/10 400 10 43 50 90 3
2GDJ3-M-600/10 600 10 53 50 90 3
2GDJ3-M-636/6.4 636 6.4 55 50 90 3
2GDJ3-M-954/6.4 954 6.4 67 50 90 4
2GDJ3-M-1040/5.0 1040 5.0 70 50 90 4
2GDJ3-M-1560/4.0 1560 4.0 86 50 90 4
2GDJ3-M-1720/3.2 1720 3.2 90 50 90 4
2GDJ3-M-2560/2.5 2560 2.5 110 50 90 4
2GDJ3-M-2160/2.0 2160 2.0 101 50 90 4
2GDJ3-M-3240/1.6 3240 1.6 124 50 90 4
2GDJ3-M-2770/1.6 2770 1.6 114 50 90 4
2GDJ3-M-4150/1.0 4150 1.0 140 50 90 4
2GDJ3-M-6200/0.5 6200 0.5 171 50 90 4
郑州高德机械设备有限公司
Gaode Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市金水区丰庆路 4 号院 14 号楼 9 号        邮编 P.C.:450053
No.9, Building 14, Yard No.4, Fengqing Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou, Henan China

2GDJ4-M Hydraulic diaphragm metering pump
Parameters
Type
Flow
L/h
Discharge pressure
MPa
Plunger diameter
mm
Coverage
mm
Repetition
rpm
Motor power
KW
2GDJ4-M-45/64 45 64 12 80 90 4
2GDJ4-M-67/64 67 64 14 80 90 4
2GDJ4-M-80/50 80 50 15 80 90 4
2GDJ4-M-120/50 120 50 19 80 90 4
2GDJ4-M-135/40 135 40 20 80 90 4
2GDJ4-M-200/40 200 40 24 80 90 4
2GDJ4-M-220/32 220 32 25 80 90 4
2GDJ4-M-330/32 330 32 31 80 90 4
2GDJ4-M-370/25 370 25 33 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-555/25 555 25 40 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-580/20 580 20 41 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-870/20 870 20 51 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-900/16 900 16 52 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-1350/16 1350 16 63 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-1600/10 1600 10 69 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-2400/10 2400 10 84 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-2160/8 2160 8 80 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-3240/6.4 3240 6.4 98 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-2940/4 2940 4 93 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-4400/2.5 4400 2.5 114 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-3700/1.6 3700 1.6 104 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-5550/1 5550 1 128 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-4500/1 4500 1 115 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-6700/0.8 6700 0.8 141 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-10000/0.5 10000 0.5 172 80 90 5.5
2GDJ4-M-15500/0.5 15500 0.5 214 80 90 5.5
郑州高德机械设备有限公司
Gaode Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市金水区丰庆路 4 号院 14 号楼 9 号        邮编 P.C.:450053
No.9, Building 14, Yard No.4, Fengqing Road, Jinshui District, Zhengzhou, Henan China